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2021 Recycling Collection Dates
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  -  denotes holiday, facility closings.  

COMMINGLED RECYCLING:
Zone 1: 1st & 3rd Tuesdays Zone 2: 1st & 3rd Thursdays Zone 3: 2nd & 4th Tuesdays Zone 4: 2nd & 4th Thursdays

PAPER RECYCLING:
East of Railroad Tracks  -  every Wednesday West of Railroad Tracks  -  every Friday
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2024 RECYCLING COLLECTION DATES
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DPW RECYCLING COLLECTION  
DPW and TRCC are closed for upcoming holidays:

                       HOLIDAY:	          DETAILS:
Martin Luther King, Jr. – Mon. 1/15/2024	 DPW & TRCC closed. No recycling.

Presidents’ Day – Mon. 2/19/2024	 DPW & TRCC closed. No recycling.	

Good Friday – Fri. 3/29/2024	� DPW closed. West side paper will be collected. 
TRCC is open.

Easter Sunday – Sun. 3/31/2024	 TRCC closed. 

Memorial Day – Mon. 5/27/2024	 DPW & TRCC closed.  No recycling.

Juneteenth -  Weds. 6/19/2024	� DPW & TRCC closed.  East Side paper will be 
collected.

Independence Day – Thurs. 7/4/2024	� DPW & TRCC closed.  Zone 2 recycling is 
rescheduled to Mon. 7/8/2024.

Independence Day Holiday – Fri. 7/5/2024	� DPW & TRCC closed.  West side paper will be 
collected.

Labor Day – Mon. 9/2/2024	 DPW & TRCC closed.  No recycling.

Columbus Day – Mon. 10/14/2024	 DPW & TRCC closed.  No recycling.

Presidential Election Day – Tues. 11/5/2024	� DPW & TRCC closed. Zone 1 recycling is 
rescheduled to Mon. 11/4/2024.

Veterans’ Day – Mon. 11/11/2024	 DPW & TRCC closed. No recycling.		

Thanksgiving   – Thurs. 11/28/2024	� DPW & TRCC closed.  Zone 4 recycling is 
rescheduled to Sat. 11/30/2024.

Thanksgiving Holiday  - Fri. 11/29/2024 		�  DPW & TRCC closed.  Paper recycling on West 
Side will be collected.		

Christmas Eve – Tues. 12/24/2024		�  DPW early closing.  Zone 3 recycling will be 
collected.

Christmas Day – Weds. 12/25/2024		�  DPW & TRCC closed.  East Side paper recycling is 
rescheduled to 12/28/2024.

New Year’s Eve – Tues. 12/31/2024		  DPW early closing.  No recycling.

New Year’s Day – Weds., January 1, 2025		�  DPW & TRCC closed. East Side paper recycling is 
rescheduled to 1/4/2025.


